
 Date Printed: 1/25/2018; 3:53 PM Page 1 of 1 

ENTITY NAME
FY16-17 

CARRYOVER
FY17-18 FINAL 
ALLOCATION

TOTAL DISTRICT 
AWARD

FY17-18 APPROVED 
BUDGET

TOTAL AMOUNT TO 
BAR

Alamogordo Public Schools $0.00 $101,281.89 $101,281.89 $0.00 $101,281.89
Clayton Municipal Schools $10,513.00 $8,513.79 $19,026.79 $0.00 $19,026.79
Clovis Municipal Schools $0.00 $138,188.20 $138,188.20 $0.00 $138,188.20
Cobre Consolidated Schools $0.00 $20,308.32 $20,308.32 $0.00 $20,308.32
Cuba Independent Schools $0.00 $8,937.47 $8,937.47 $0.00 $8,937.47
Deming Public Schools $16,873.70 $91,409.70 $108,283.40 $0.00 $108,283.40
Dexter Consolidated Schools $15,384.00 $16,985.79 $32,369.79 $971.00 $31,398.79
Dulce Independent Schools $8,961.84 $11,436.86 $20,398.70 $0.00 $20,398.70
Española Public Schools $50,321.50 $66,149.23 $116,470.73 $36,326.00 $80,144.73
Estancia Municipal Schools $0.00 $11,139.46 $11,139.46 $0.00 $11,139.46
Gallup-McKinley County Schools $102,850.98 $188,233.62 $291,084.60 $93,972.00 $197,112.60
Grants/Cibola County Schools $46,943.59 $61,575.38 $108,518.97 $24,216.00 $84,302.97
Hatch Valley Public Schools $4,216.41 $21,797.84 $26,014.25 $0.00 $26,014.25
Las Vegas City Public Schools $2,601.32 $27,311.61 $29,912.93 $1,730.00 $28,182.93
Lordsburg Municipal Schools $5,531.17 $8,275.94 $13,807.11 $0.00 $13,807.11
Magdalena Municipal Schools $0.00 $5,842.02 $5,842.02 $0.00 $5,842.02
Mesa Vista Consolidated Schools $0.00 $5,361.84 $5,361.84 $0.00 $5,361.84
Mora Independent Schools $0.00 $7,359.70 $7,359.70 $0.00 $7,359.70
Pecos Independent School District $0.00 $9,942.50 $9,942.50 $0.00 $9,942.50
Peñasco Independent Schools $0.00 $5,781.03 $5,781.03 $0.00 $5,781.03
Portales Municipal Schools $9,921.68 $47,270.16 $57,191.84 $0.00 $57,191.84
Raton Public Schools $12,773.83 $16,025.42 $28,799.25 $7,330.00 $21,469.25
Roswell Independent Schools $0.00 $175,821.86 $175,821.86 $0.00 $175,821.86
Ruidoso Municipal Schools $40,864.00 $33,094.08 $73,958.08 $0.00 $73,958.08
Santa Rosa Consolidated Schools $0.00 $10,656.23 $10,656.23 $0.00 $10,656.23
Silver Consolidated School District $26,998.45 $48,767.93 $75,766.38 $7,533.00 $68,233.38
Socorro Consolidated Schools $37,888.51 $30,155.94 $68,044.45 $25,154.00 $42,890.45
Taos Municipal Schools $35,153.44 $48,602.18 $83,755.62 $9,305.00 $74,450.62
Truth or Consequences Municipal Schools $10,715.24 $21,553.36 $32,268.60 $0.00 $32,268.60
Tucumcari Public Schools $8,149.45 $15,901.47 $24,050.92 $0.00 $24,050.92
Tularosa Municipal Schools $9,429.44 $15,420.39 $24,849.83 $6,906.00 $17,943.83
Vaughn Municipal Schools $0.00 $1,247.36 $1,247.36 $0.00 $1,247.36
West Las Vegas Public Schools $12.83 $26,437.52 $26,450.35 $0.00 $26,450.35
Zuni Public School District $29,251.10 $21,313.89 $50,564.99 $20,971.00 $29,593.99

Grand Totals: $485,355.48 $1,328,099.98 $1,813,455.46 $234,414.00 $1,579,041.46


	24160 Rural and Low Income

